

M/MGSJ-SC. અભ્યાસીનું નામ પૂર્ણ કરવાનું છે.
સ્ટેપ્લે-~~XLV~~-Form No. 134
સરકારના નામની સંસ્થાના- ૩૬-5BD/૨૦૧૭-૨૦
સરકારના નામની સંસ્થાના- ૧૩/૦૩/૨૦૧૭
નામ પૂર્ણ કરવાનું છે. નિમિત્ત: ૨૭.૧૨.૨૦૧૭
નામ પૂર્ણ કરવાનું છે નિમિત્ત: ૨૬.૧૨.૨૦૨૦.
સંસ્થાના નામની સંસ્થાના- SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

માપી પુસ્તકની સંસ્થાના- ૧૭૪/૨૦૧૭-૨૦

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work—Construction of Road from Swaldah middle school to Hazigan Tola				
Agency—Mr. Nazim Hussain Taran Dulla Jorhat				
Agreement NO-85 SRD/2019-20				
Date of start—27-12-2019				
Date of completion—6-12-2020				

(1)	Setting out work			
(1)	Complete with			
	Construction of			
	Bench mark -der			
	all Comp. = 2.0km			
(2)	clearing and			
(2)	grubbing road land			
	including uprooting			
	-der all Comp			
	$2 \times 30 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 2.0 \text{ m} = 3600 \text{ m}^2$			
	$2 \times 30 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 2.0 \text{ m} = 3600 \text{ m}^2$			
	$2 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 2.0 \text{ m} = 120 \text{ m}^2$			
	$2 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 2.0 \text{ m} = 80 \text{ m}^2$			

Continuation 7480 m^2
 $= 0.74 \text{ Ha}$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{6}{5}$ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material - do all Camp					
Earthen shoulder (Sides of G.S.B.)					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} = 96.0 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} = 96.0 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 6 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} = 61.2 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} = 6.8 \text{ m}^3$					
					260 m ³
$\frac{7}{14}$ P/and fixing of typical mm G.Sy information sign board - do all Camp — = 1 Nos					
$\frac{8}{15}$ P/and fixing of typical mm G.Sy citizen information board - do all Camp — = 1 Nos					
<i>[Signature]</i> 20/01/2021 JE					
<i>[Signature]</i> 20/01/2021 AE					

Continuation

1st on A/c bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(1/1)	Construction of Pension mark - do all land				
	2.0 km vide TM B P-①				
	@ 35,002.00/m				
					Rs-70,004.00
(2/2)	clearing and grading road land including uprooting - do all land				
	0.74 Ha vide TM B P-①				
	@ 49,739.47/Ha				
					Rs-36,807.00
(3/3)	Construction of embankment with material obtained from land upto 100m - do all land				
	1859.677 m ³ vide TM B P-①				
	@ 155.67/m ³				
					Rs-2,89,496.00
(4/4)	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits				

Continuation

Rs-3,96,307.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign board -					
all camp					
1 NOS					
vide MBP - (5)					
@ 12011.29/MOS					
Rs 12,011.29					
(8/15) Plr and fixing					
of typical mmbg					
citizen information					
board -					
all camp					
1 NOS					
vide MBP - (5)					

@ 12011.29/can

Rs 12,011.29

~~Rs 30,59,249.00~~

Less 0.11% as per agreement

Rs 3,365.00

Rs 30,55,884.00

20/01/2021
JE

20/01/2021
AE

Continuation